en(\1 -'" ....C QJ " .2 "2III 0
CO GlU
_Ql"".. ea: ..-,, 0..
CO g
ill
CJ) .~
u
o I

10
AMPEX
HOW TO ORDER
1. 	 Determine items desired from this catalog.
2. 	 The Government Agency prepares Purchase Order and lists each
item separately by the Ampex Catalog Number indicated herein.
3. 	 The Government may place orders as follows:
Orders may be placed either directly with Ampex Corporation,
Redwood City, California, or in care of nearest distributor
franchised to sell the items required. If the order is placed with a
distributor, it should be addressed as follows:
Ampex Corporation
clo Joe Doe, Distributor
Street Address
City, State, Country
Note: For name of franchised Ampex distributor in your area,
contact the nearest Ampex Office on back cover.
4. 	 The Ampex Distributor may elect to deliver the merchandise from
his inventory or have the merchandise shipped from Ampex
Corporation.
5. 	 The Ampex Distributo r in every case will torward the Government
Purchase Order to the appropriate Ampex Regional Office listed
on back cover.
6. 	 I! the Ampex Distributor has del ivered the equipment from his
stock, the serial numbers of units delivered and a receipt for
delivery will accompany the original Government Purchase Order
mailed to the Ampex Regional Office.
7. 	 Ampex will invoice the Government Agency on all purchases
under this contract. Government agencies must mail payment to:
Ampex Corporation, P.O. Box 3646, San Francisco, California
94 119.
8. 	 If any equipment is received in damaged condition, the Govern·
ment Agency will immedia t ely advise Ampex Corporation,
Redwood City, California, by collect wire, indicating Purchase
Order 	Number, serial number of item (if any), extent of damage
and when items mey be inspected.
9. 	 UNI T PRIC E-Prices are for each unit F.O.B. dest ination by
surface shipment within the 48 contiguous states and the
District of Columbia. Add 3 percent to unit price for del ivery, to
Alaska, Hawaii, and Puerto Rico. Other overseas destinations are
F .O.B. port of exit.
10. DEL IV ER Y- In the 48 contiguous states and District of Columbia,
delivery will be within 60 days of receipt of order. Same delivery
applies po rt of exit on overseas shipments.
11. 	 TERMS OF PAYMENT- 2% 30 days after delivery or date of
invoice received it latter date is later than date of delivery.
12. 	 PACKING- Commercial packing will be performed in conformity
to the standards and practices of the industry. Standard export
packing available at extra charge upon request.
13. 	 U.S. Government Agencies overseas (excluding Alaska and Hawaii)
should address inquiries to the appro priate overseas Ampex Office
on back cover or to the Ampex Corporation, Redwood City,
California.
14. 	 Factory source inspection, when requi red, shall be performed
at the Ampex Professional Audio Factory, 600 Wooten Rd.,
Colorado Springs, Colorado, on all items listed herein except
replacement parts. Parts will be available tor inspection at
Ampex Corporatio n, 600 Wooten Rd., Colo rado Springs, Colorado.
15. 	 WA RRANTY- Ampex Protessional Audio Products listed herein